
 

The Borough of Woodmont 
31 Clinton Street 

Woodmont, CT 06460 
WARDEN  

Ed Bonessi , Jr.     203-878-0277    Ed.Bonessi@gmail.com. 
 Public Works 

 
BURGESSES  
John Barrett     203-932-4601    jebarrett@barrettoc.com  

 Senor Burgess  

 Street & Lighting 
 
Michael Krauss     203-410-7405    mkrauss@yahoo.com  

 Beaches 
 
Chuck Rockwell     203-301-0304    crockwell@optonline.net  

 House 
 
Barbara Wagner    203-878-8251    was45@aol.com  

 Planning & Zoning 

 Library 
 
Christopher Schmeisser    203-876-9468    kitkaren@optonline.net  

 Finance 
 
Richard Raucci     203-909-7271   Raucci.Richard@gmail.com  

 Police & Safety 
 
CLERK  
Bill Guelakis     203-874-4460   WoodmontBorough.Clerk@gmail.com  
 
CONSTABLE  
Raymond Jablonsky    203-876-7492    rjablons@juno.com  
 
TAX COLLECTOR  
Kelly Cummings     203-877-6702    kycummings@optonline.net  
 
TREASURER  
Robert Listorti     203-878-7676    blistorti@optline.net  
 
AUDITORS  
Brendan Casey     203-283-0620    brendanc@gate3marketing.com  
Linda Casey     203-878-9289    lcasey18@optonline.net 
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